14" EMIT Members Meeting
Derby, UK

AGENDA

Monday April 20, 2015

12:30
13:30

14:30
15:00
15:20
15:50
16:20
16:40
17:40
19:00

LUNCH

Welcome

Introductions

Minutes of last meeting

Software and data development process
Granta Ml version 9 User Stories votes
Member presentation 1

REFRESHMENTS

Software Demonstration - What's new in Granta Ml 8.0
Member presentation 2

Roadmap discussion 1 - Data Mining

Adjourn

INFORMAL DINNER — The Masa Restaurant

Tuesday April 21, 2015

08:30
08:50
09:50
10:10
10:30
14:00
15:00
15:20
15:40
16:10

16:55
17:15
18:00
19:00

Member presentation 3

Roadmap discussion 2 - Workflow

Member presentation 4

REFRESHMENTS

Rolls Royce Tour: Test Bed, Lunch and Heritage Centre
Restricted Substances and Specifications

Member presentation 5

REFRESHMENTS

Collaborative R&D projects

Web Platform and BoM Analyzer

Member presentation 6

Product risk and circularity

Adjourn

EMIT DINNER — The Hallmark Hotel, Derby

Wednesday April 22, 2015

08:00
08:20
09:05
10:05
10:20
11:10
11:30
13:00
14:00
15:00
15:30
16:00

Member presentation 7

Discussion of Return on Investment
Roadmap discussion 3 - Integration
REFRESHMENTS

Industry standard parts

Member presentation 8

Discussion with IHS

LUNCH

CAD/ CAE/ PLM Integration
Clarification of voting items and voting process - software and data
Review of meeting, AOB

End of EMIT meeting

Graham Sims
Erin Yaeger

David Cebon
David Cebon
Nic Austin

David Cebon

Nic Austin

Will Martin

James Goddin

Peter Chase,
Kim Marshall

Kim Marshall

Arthur Fairfull
Arthur Fairfull

Will Martin
Will Martin

Arthur Fairfull
David Cebon





