# 14th EMIT Members Meeting

## Derby, UK AGENDA

### Monday April 20, 2015

12:30	LUNCH	
13:30	Welcome	Graham Sims
	Introductions	Erin Yaeger
	Minutes of last meeting	
	Software and data development process	David Cebon
14:30	Granta MI version 9 User Stories votes	David Cebon
15:00	Member presentation 1	
15:20	REFRESHMENTS	
15:50	Software Demonstration - What's new in Granta MI 8.0	Nic Austin
16:20	Member presentation 2	
16:40	Roadmap discussion 1 - Data Mining	David Cebon
17:40	Adjourn	
19:00	INFORMAL DINNER – The Masa Restaurant	

### Tuesday April 21, 2015

08:30	Member presentation 3	
08:50	Roadmap discussion 2 - Workflow	Nic Austin
09:50	Member presentation 4	
10:10	REFRESHMENTS	
10:30	Rolls Royce Tour: Test Bed, Lunch and Heritage Centre	
14:00	Restricted Substances and Specifications	Will Martin
15:00	Member presentation 5	
15:20	REFRESHMENTS	
15:40	Collaborative R&D projects	James Goddin
16:10	Web Platform and BoM Analyzer	Peter Chase, Kim Marshall
16:55	Member presentation 6	
17:15	Product risk and circularity	Kim Marshall
18:00	Adjourn	
19:00	EMIT DINNER – The Hallmark Hotel, Derby	

#### Wednesday April 22, 2015

08:00	Member presentation 7	
08:20	Discussion of Return on Investment	Arthur Fairfull
09:05	Roadmap discussion 3 - Integration	Arthur Fairfull
10:05	REFRESHMENTS	
10:20	Industry standard parts	Will Martin
11:10	Member presentation 8	
11:30	Discussion with IHS	Will Martin
13:00	LUNCH	
14:00	CAD/ CAE/ PLM Integration	Arthur Fairfull
15:00	Clarification of voting items and voting process - software and data	David Cebon
15:30	Review of meeting, AOB	
16:00	End of EMIT meeting	